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Adams County  Berks County 

Warren Bladen  Brian Gottschall 

230 Greenamyer Lane 
Gettysburg, PA 17325-2313  

DirectLink Technology Center 
2561 Bernville Road 
Reading, PA 19605 

Phone:  717.334.8603 Fax:  717.334.1822  Phone: 610.374.4800 Fax:  610.374.8865 
Email:     wpbladen@adamscountypa.gov  Email: bgottschall@countyofberks.com  

 
Allegheny County  Blair County 

Gary Thomas  Susan Ammerman 
150 Hookstown Grade Road 
Coraopolis, PA 15108  615 4th Street 

Altoona, PA 16602 
Phone:  412.473.1412 Fax:  412.473.2623  Phone: 814.940.5904 Fax:  814.940.5907 
Email:     gary.thomas@alleghenycounty.us   Email: sammerman@blairco.org 

 
Armstrong County  Bradford County 

Chad Gradwell  Robert Repasky 
131 Armsdale Road  
Kittanning, PA 16201  22 Burgert Drive  

Towanda, PA 18848 
Phone:  724.548.3225 Fax:  724.548.3243  Phone: 570.265.9101 Fax:  570.265.2407 
Email:     crgradwell@co.armstrong.pa.us   Email: repaskyr@bradfordco.org 

 
Beaver County  Bucks County 

Eric Brewer  John Geib 
351 14th Street  
Ambridge, PA 15003  911 Freedom Way 

Ivyland, PA 18974 
Phone:  724.775.1700 Fax:  724.266.3783  Phone: 215.340.8700 Fax:  215.328.8536 
Email:     ebrewer@beavercountypa.gov   Email: jgeib@buckscounty.org 

 
Bedford County  Butler County 

Karen Waybright  Robert McLafferty 
200 South Juliana Street  
Bedford, PA 15522  120 McCune Drive  

Butler, PA 16001-6388 
Phone:  814.623.9528 Fax:  814.623.0799  Phone: 724.284.5211 Fax:  724.285.6388 
Email:     kwaybright@bedfordcountypa.org  Email: rmclaffe@co.butler.pa.us 
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Cambria County  Clarion County 

Art Martynuska  Michelle Lander 
401 Candlelight Drive, Suite 100 
Ebensburg, PA 15931  160 Amsler Ave, Suite 2  

Shippenville, PA 16254 
Phone:  814.472.2050 Fax:  814.472.1439  Phone: 814.226.6631 Fax:  814.226.4294 
Email:     amartynuska@co.cambria.pa.us  Email: mlander@co.clarion.pa.us 

 
Cameron County  Clearfield County 

Laura Narby  Jeremy Ruffner 
20 East 5th Street  
Emporium, PA 15834  911 Leonard Street  

Clearfield, PA 16830-3245 
Phone:  814.486.9368 Fax:  814.486.9393  Phone: 814.765.1407 Fax:  814.768.9920 
Email:     camoes2@cameroncountypa.com  Email: jruffner@clearfield911.com 

 
Carbon County  Clinton County 

Gary Williams  Jon Plessinger (interim) 
1264 Emergency Lane  
Nesquehoning, PA 18240  311 Frederick Street, Suite A 

Lock Haven, PA 17745 
Phone:  570.325.3298 Fax:  570.325.9121  Phone: 570.893.4090 Fax:  570.893.4045 
Email:     gwilliams@carboncounty.net  Email: jplessinger@clintoncountypa.gov 

 
Centre County  Columbia County 

Norman J. Spackman III  Jeremy Brown 

420 Holmes Street  
Bellefonte, PA 16827  

East Central Emergency Network 
26 West First Street 
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 

Phone:  814.355.6800 Fax:  814.355.6776  Phone: 570.389.5731 Fax:  570.784.2975 
Email:     njspackman@centrecountypa.gov  Email: jbrown@columbiapa.org 

 
Chester County  Crawford County 

William Meadowcroft  Gregory Beveridge 
Government Services Center 
601 Westtown Road, Suite 12 
West Chester, PA 19380-0990 

 632 Pine Street 
Meadville, PA 16335 

Phone:  610.344.5000 Fax:  610.344.5050  Phone: 814.373.2530 Fax:  814.724.2563 
Email:     wmeadowcroft@chesco.org  Email: gbeveridge@co.crawford.pa.us 
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Cumberland County  Fayette County 

Robert Shively  Jodie Victor 
1 Public Safety Drive 
Carlisle, PA 17013  24 East Main Street, 4th Floor 

Uniontown, PA 15401 
Phone:  717.226.1010 Fax:  717.240.6406  Phone: 724.430.1277 Fax:  724.430.1281 
Email:     rshively@ccpa.net  Email: jvictor@fcema.org 

 
Dauphin County  Forest County 

Bart Shellenhamer  Curt Kiefer 
911 Gibson Boulevard 
Steelton, PA 17113-1899  526 Elm Street, Box 3 

Tionesta, PA 16353 
Phone:  717.558.6800 Fax:  717.558.6850  Phone: 814.755.2995 Fax:  814.755.8837 
Email:     bshellenhamer@dauphincounty.gov   Email: ckiefer@forestcountypa.gov 

 
Delaware County  Franklin County 

Timothy Boyce  Bryan Stevenson 
360 North Middletown Road 
Media, PA 19063  390 New York Avenue 

Chambersburg, PA 17201 
Phone:  610.565.8700 Fax:  610.892.9583  Phone: 717.264.2813 Fax:  717.267.2813 
Email:     boycet@co.delaware.pa.us  Email: bstevenson@franklincountypa.gov 

 
Elk County  Fulton County 

Mike McAllister  Brian Barton 
131 Ridgmont Drive 
Ridgway, PA 15853  219 North 2nd Street, Suite 106 

McConnellsburg, PA 17233 
Phone:  814.776.4600 Fax:  814.772.1697  Phone: 717.485.3201 Fax:  717.485.3767 
Email:     mamcallister@elkoes.com   Email: bjbarton@co.fulton.pa.us 

 
Erie County  Greene County 

John Durlin  Jeff Rhodes 
2880 Flower Road 
Erie, PA 16509  55 West Greene Street 

Waynesburg, PA 15370-8070 
Phone:  814.451.7918 Fax:  814.451.7930  Phone: 724.852.5200 Fax:  724.627.5342 
Email:     jdurlin@eriecountypa.gov  Email: jrhodes@co.greene.pa.us 
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Huntingdon County  Lancaster County 

Gilbert Dick  Michael Weaver 
530 Washington Street 
Huntingdon, PA 16652  P.O. Box 487 

Manheim, PA 17545-0487 
Phone:  814.643.3960 Fax:  814.643.2644  Phone: 717.664.1100 Fax:  717.664.1126 
Email:     911coordinator@huntingdoncounty.net  Email: mweaver@lcwc911.us 

 
Indiana County  Lawrence County 

Jolene Burkhardt  Rich Hoover 
85 Haven Drive 
Indiana, PA 15701  1451 County Line Road 

New Castle, PA 16101 
Phone:  724.349.9300 Fax:  724.465.3868  Phone: 724.202.7104 Fax:  724.658.4944 
Email:     jburkhardt@indianacountypa.gov  Email: rhoover@leoc.net 

 
Jefferson County  Lebanon County 

Christopher Clark  Bob Dowd 
560 Service Center Road 
Brookville, PA 15825   1805 Cornwall Road 

Lebanon, PA 17042 
Phone:  814.849.4009 Fax:  814.849.1689  Phone: 717.272.7621 Fax:  717.272.9509 
Email:     cclark@jeffersoncountypa.com   Email: bdowd@lcdes.org    

 
Juniata County  Lehigh County 

Adam Waite  Don Smith 
11 North 3rd Street 
Mifflintown, PA 17059  640 West Hamilton Street, 10th Floor 

Allentown, PA 18101 
Phone:  717.436.7730 Fax:  717.436.7733  Phone: 610.782.4554 Fax:  610.782.4659 
Email:     awaite@juniataco.org  Email: donsmith@lehighcounty.org 

 
Lackawanna County  Luzerne County 

Al Kearney  Lucy Morgan 
30 Valley View Business Park 
Jessup, PA 18434  100 Young Street 

Hanover Township, PA 18706 
Phone:  570.307.7300 Fax:  570.307.7321  Phone: 570.826.3059 Fax:  570.826.3056 
Email:     kearneyal@lackawannacounty.org  Email: lucy.morgan@luzernecounty.org  
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Lycoming County  Montgomery County 

Beth Baylor  Jennifer Cass 
542 County Farm Road, Suite 101 
Montoursville, PA 17754  50 Eagleville Road 

Eagleville, PA 19403 
Phone:  570.329.4709 Fax:  570.433.4220  Phone: 610.631.6529 Fax:  610.631.6536 
Email:     bbaylor@lyco.org  Email: jcass@montcopa.org 

 

McKean County  Montour County 

Joel Anderson  Jeremy Brown 

17175 State Route 6 
Smethport, PA 16749  

East Central Emergency Network 
26 West First Street 
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 

Phone:  814.887.5070 Fax:  814.887.4910  Phone: 570.389.5731 Fax:  570.842.7578 
Email:     jlanderson@mckeancountypa.org  Email: jbrown@columbiapa.org 

 

Mercer County  Northampton County 

Frank Jannetti, Jr.  Ronald Hulsizer 
205 South Erie Street 
Mercer, PA 16137-1501  100 Gracedale Avenue 

Nazareth, PA 18064-8894 
Phone:  724.662.6100 Fax:  724.662.6145  Phone: 610.746.3194 Fax:  610.746.3199 
Email:     fjannetti@mercercountypa.gov   Email: rhulsizer@ncem-pa.org 

 

Mifflin County  Northumberland County 

Phillip Lucas  Brandon Ulrich 
20 North Wayne Street 
Lewistown, PA 17044  911 Greenough Street, Suite 2 

Sunbury, PA 17801 
Phone:  717.248.9645 Fax:  717.248.0300  Phone: 570.988.4441 Fax:  570.988.4546 
Email:     plucas@co.mifflin.pa.us  Email: brandon.ulrich@norrycopa.net 

 

Monroe County  Perry County 

Gary Hoffman  Richard Fultz 
100 Gypsum Road, Suite 201 
Stroudsburg, PA 18360  P.O. Box 37 

New Bloomfield, PA 17068 
Phone:  570.992.4500 Fax:  570.402.8890  Phone: 717.582.2131 Fax:  717.582.7320 
Email:     ghoffman@monroeco911.com    Email: rfultz@perryco.org 
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City of Philadelphia  Somerset County 

Kelly Collins  Angela Emerick 
Office of Innovation & Technology 
1234 Market Street, Suite 1850 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 

 100 East Union Street 
Somerset, PA 15501 

Phone:  215.906.8976 Fax:  215.686.8258  Phone: 814.445.1515 Fax:  814.444.0799 
Email:     kelly.collins@phila.gov  Email: emericka@co.somerset.pa.us 

 

Pike County  Sullivan County 

J. Bernard Swartwood  Jason Dickinson 
135 Pike County Boulevard 
Lords Valley, PA 18428  P.O. Box 157 

Laporte, PA 18626 
Phone:  570.296.3465 Fax:  570.296.3550  Phone: 570.946.5010 Fax:  570.946.4122 
Email:     911@pikepa.org    Email: jdickinson@sullivancountypa.gov 

 

Potter County  Susquehanna County 

Glenn Dunn  John Collins 

20 Mockingbird Lane 
Coudersport, PA 16915  

Public Safety Building 
210 Public Way, Suite 3 
New Milford, PA 18834 

Phone:  814.274.8900 Fax:  814.274.8901  Phone: 570.278.5903 Fax:  570.278.9269 
Email:     gdunn@pottercountypa.net   Email: jcollins@susqco.com  

 

Schuylkill County  Tioga County 

Scott Krater  Lisa Rice 
435 North Centre Street 
Pottsville, PA 17901   99 William Farrell Drive 

Wellsboro, PA 16901 
Phone:  570.621.9911 Fax:  570.621.9999  Phone: 570.724.9110 Fax:  570.724.6819 
Email:     skrater@co.schuylkill.pa.us  Email: lrice@tiogacountypa.us 

 

Snyder County  Union County 

Chad Aucker  Chad Aucker 
Central Susquehanna Regional 9-1-1 
30 Universal Road 
Selinsgrove, PA 17870  

 
Central Susquehanna Regional 9-1-1 
30 Universal Road 
Selinsgrove, PA 17870 

Phone:  570.372.0535 Fax:  570.374.5151  Phone: 570.372.0535 Fax:  570.374.5151 
Email:     operations@CSR911.org  Email: operations@CSR911.org 
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Venango County  Westmoreland County 

Mark Seigworth  Eugene Good 
1052 Grandview Road 
Oil City, PA 16301  911 Public Safety Road 

Greensburg, PA 15601 
Phone:  814.677.0325 Fax:  814.667.7459  Phone: 724.600.7306 Fax:  724.600.7317 
Email:     mseigworth@co.venango.pa.us   Email: egood@co.westmoreland.pa.us 

 

Warren County  Wyoming County 

Kale Asp  Jeff Porter 
100 Dillon Drive, Suite 203 
Youngsville, PA 16371   P.O. Box 738 

Tunkhannock, PA 18657 
Phone:  814.563.7081 Fax:  814.563.7232  Phone: 570.836.7524 Fax:  570.996.2066 
Email:     kasp@warrencountypa.gov  Email: jporter@wyomingcountypa.gov  

 

Washington County  York County 

Justin Shawley  Kim Holtzapple (interim) 
100 West Beau Street, C-1 
Washington, PA 15301  120 Davies Drive 

York, PA 17402 
Phone:  724.228.6763 Fax:  724.987.5522  Phone: 717.840.2901 Fax:  717.840.7553 
Email:     shawleyj@co.washington.pa.us  Email: klholtzapple@ycdes.org 

 

Wayne County   

Betsy Turner   
43 Volunteer Drive 
Honesdale, PA 18431   

Phone:  570.253.9458 Fax:  570.253.5522      
Email:     bturner@waynecountypa.gov     
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